
Fo
r 

Ta
bl

es
 o

f 1
0 

or
 M

or
e

M
on

da
y 

to
 S

at
ur

da
y 

12
-8

.3
0p

m

PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES YOU MAY SUFFER FROM WHEN
PLACING YOUR ORDER. OUR STAFF CANNOT OFFER ANY SPECIFIC ADVICE OR

RECOMMENDATIONS BEYOND THOSE IN OUR ALLERGIES INFORMATION
ASSESSMENT. 

BECAUSE OF THE NATURE OF OUR OPERATION, WE CANNOT FULLY GUARANTEE
THAT ANY FOOD OR DRINKS WILL BE ALLERGEN FREE. 

ALTHOUGH ALL CARE IS TAKEN TO REMOVE BONES, SOME MAY STILL BE PRESENT

Selection of Warm Breads
Balsamic & Olive Oil Dip, Roasted Garlic (v)

Mixed Marinated Olives
Mixed Olives with Garlic, Peppers and Mixed Herbs (ve,gf)

Caprese
Sliced Tomato & Mozzarella, Dressed Mixed Leaf Salad, Basil and

Oregano, Basil Oil, Balsamic Glaze (v,gf) 
Ravioli

Spinach and Ricotta Cheese with Sage Butter (v)
Gamberoni 

Pan Fried King Prawns cooked in a White Wine, Garlic, 
Chilli & Fresh Lemon Sauce with Leaf Salad and Ciabatta (gf*)

Calamari Panko
Deep Fried Panko Breadcrumb Calamari served with Mixed Leaf

Salad, Garlic Aioli and Fresh Lemon
Polpette

Pork, Garlic & Basil Meatballs, Spicy Tomato Sauce, 
Grated Parmesan (gf)

Duck Spring Rolls
Crispy Duck Spring Rolls, Asian Slaw, Hoisin Dip

 

TO NIBBLE

TO START

Petto di Pollo Alla Milanese
Rosemary & Thyme Breaded Chicken Breast, Chef's Tomato Sauce, Tagliatelle,

Grated Grana Padano, Basil Oli 
Spigola Alla Griglia

Pan Fried Sea Bass Fillet, Roasted Mediterranean Vegetables, Cherry Tomatoes,
Basil Oil, Fresh Lemon and Parsley (gf*)

Penne Pesto Genovese
Penne Pasta Fresh Homemade Green Pesto, Cherry Tomatoes, Grated

Parmesan (v*,gf*)
Steak & Ale Pie

Slow Cooked Beef in Real Ale, Chips, Garden Peas and a Rich Beef Gravy
Chilli Con Carne

Slow Cooked Beef, Steamed Rice, Fried Tortillas, Jalapenos, Coriander
Vegetable Curry

Cauliflower and Red Pepper Curry, Steamed Rice, Poppadom, Mango Chutney,
Fresh Coriander (ve,gf)

Home Made Beef Burger
Sesame Brioche Bun, Emmental Cheese, Mayo, Smoked Streaky Bacon, Gem

Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Gherkin, Skinny Fries, Burger Relish (gf*)
Halloumi Burger

Sesame Bun, Paprika Coated Halloumi, Sweet Chilli Sauce, Gem Lettuce,
Tomato, Red Onion, Gherkin, Skinny Fries, Relish (gf*)

Moving Mountains Vegan Burger
Sourdough Bun, Vegan Mayo, Gem Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Gherkin, Skinny

Fries, Burger Relish (ve)

FOR MAIN*Pre-Orders are required at least 72 hours in advance.
Please provide the names of your guests and what each guest has

ordered using the form supplied. Children's Menu also available.

DESSERTS
Sicilian Lemon Tart

Raspberry Coulis, Prosecco Sorbet
Crème Brûlée

Fresh Strawberry, Homemade Shortbread (gf*)
Caramel Chocolate Brownie

Raspberry Coulis, Vanilla Ice Cream

£5.95
 

£4.95

£6.95
 
 

£7.25
 

£8.50
 
 

£8.50
 
 

£7.95
 
 

£6.95

£14.95
 
 

£17.50
 
 

£13.95
 
 

£13.95
 
 

£12.95
 

£12.95
 
 

£12.95
 
 

£12.50
 
 

£12.50

£5.50
 

£5.50
 

£6.50

(v) = Vegetarian, (ve) = Vegan Friendly, (gf) = Gluten Free
(gf*) = Can be made without Gluten


