

*Pre-Orders are required at least 72 hours in advance. Please provide the names of your guests and what each guest has ordered using the form supplied. Children's Menu also available.

TO NIBBLE	
Selection of Warm Breads	£5.95
Balsamic & Olive Oil Dip, Roasted Garlic (v)	
Mixed Marinated Olives	£4.95
Mixed Olives with Garlic, Peppers and Mixed Herbs (ve,gf)	
- 0-1	
10 START	
Caprese	£6.95
Sliced Tomato & Mozzarella, Dressed Mixed Leaf Salad, Basil and	
Oregano, Basil Oil, Balsamic Glaze (v,gf)	
Ravioli	£7.25
Spinach and Ricotta Cheese with Sage Butter (v)	
Gamberoni	£8.50
Pan Fried King Prawns cooked in a White Wine, Garlic,	- 1
Tarring Trawns cooked in a vrince vine, carre,	
Chilli & Fresh Lemon Sauce with Leaf Salad and Ciabatta (gf*)	
	£8.50

Deep Fried Panko Breadcrumb Calamari served with Mixed Leat Salad, Garlic Aioli and Fresh Lemon

Polpette

£7.95

Pork, Garlic & Basil Meatballs, Spicy Tomato Sauce, Grated Parmesan (gf)

Duck Spring Rolls £6.95

Crispy Duck Spring Rolls, Asian Slaw, Hoisin Dip

(v) = Vegetarian, (ve) = Vegan Friendly, (gf) = Gluten Free (gf*) = Can be made without Gluten

PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES YOU MAY SUFFER FROM WHEN PLACING YOUR ORDER. OUR STAFF CANNOT OFFER ANY SPECIFIC ADVICE OR RECOMMENDATIONS BEYOND THOSE IN OUR ALLERGIES INFORMATION ASSESSMENT.

BECAUSE OF THE NATURE OF OUR OPERATION, WE CANNOT FULLY GUARANTEE THAT ANY FOOD OR DRINKS WILL BE ALLERGEN FREE. ALTHOUGH ALL CARE IS TAKEN TO REMOVE BONES, SOME MAY STILL BE PRESENT

Petto di Pollo Alla Milanese	£14.95
Rosemary & Thyme Breaded Chicken Breast, Chef's Tomato Sauce, Tagliatelle,	
Grated Grana Padano, Basil Oli	
Spigola Alla Griglia	£17.50
Pan Fried Sea Bass Fillet, Roasted Mediterranean Vegetables, Cherry Tomatoes,	
Basil Oil, Fresh Lemon and Parsley (gf*)	
Penne Pesto Genovese	£13.95
Penne Pasta Fresh Homemade Green Pesto, Cherry Tomatoes, Grated	
Parmesan (v*,gf*)	
Steak & Ale Pie	£13.95
Slow Cooked Beef in Real Ale, Chips, Garden Peas and a Rich Beef Gravy	
Chilli Con Carne	
Slow Cooked Beef, Steamed Rice, Fried Tortillas, Jalapenos, Coriander	£12.95
Vegetable Curry	
Cauliflower and Red Pepper Curry, Steamed Rice, Poppadom, Mango Chutney,	£12.95
Fresh Coriander (ve,gf)	
Home Made Beef Burger	
Sesame Brioche Bun, Emmental Cheese, Mayo, Smoked Streaky Bacon, Gem	£12.95
Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Gherkin, Skinny Fries, Burger Relish (gf*)	
Halloumi Burger	
Sesame Bun, Paprika Coated Halloumi, Sweet Chilli Sauce, Gem Lettuce,	£12.50
Tomato, Red Onion, Gherkin, Skinny Fries, Relish (gf*)	
Moving Mountains Vegan Burger	
Sourdough Bun, Vegan Mayo, Gem Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Gherkin, Skinny	£12.50
Fries, Burger Relish (ve)	
DESSERTS	

Sicilian Lemon Tart	£5.50
Raspberry Coulis, Prosecco Sorbet	
Crème Brûlée	£5.50
Fresh Strawberry, Homemade Shortbread (gf*)	
Caramel Chocolate Brownie	£6.50

Raspberry Coulis, Vanilla Ice Cream